
Part#: C1703.38.07 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 4COND 14AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1703.41.04 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 4COND 14AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C1704.25.19 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: 2C 16AWG 26/30 BC HOME SERIES

RFQ

Part#: C1703.25.05 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 4COND 14AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1704.25.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 16AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1702.25.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 14AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1704.21.07 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 16AWG 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C1703.41.07 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG BLUE 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C1702.41.05 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: 2C 14AWG 41/30 BC HOME SERIES

RFQ

Part#: C1702.25.05 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 14AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1704.25.06 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 16AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1703.18.05 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG YELLOW 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1704.25.07 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 16AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1702.38.07 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 14AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1704.15.07 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 16AWG 250'

RFQ

Part#: C1702.41.07 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: 2C 14AWG 41/30 BC HOME SERIES

RFQ

Part#: C1702.21.07 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 2COND 14AWG BLUE 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C1704.25.05 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 16AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1704.25.03 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 16AWG 500'

RFQ

Part#: C1704.30.02 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE SPEAKER 2COND 16AWG 1000'

RFQ

General Cable C1703.41.05 C1703.41.05 distributor C1703.41.05 supplier C1703.41.05 price

C1703.41.05 download datasheet C1703.41.05 datasheet C1703.41.05 stock buy C1703.41.05

General Cable C1703.41.05 General Cable Technologies Corporation

C1703.41.05

General Cable/Carol Brand C1703.41.05

C1703.41.05

Part Number C1703.41.05 Manufacturer General Cable

Description CABLE SPEAKER 4COND 14AWG 1000' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 212 pcs Data sheet

Category Cables, Wires Wire Gauge 14 AWG

Voltage 300V Usage Audio-Video, Home

Shield Type - Shield Material -

Shield Coverage - Series -

Ratings - Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 60°C

Number of Conductors 4 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks Length 1000.0' (304.8m)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Jacket Color Yellow

Jacket (Insulation) Thickness 0.0210" (0.533mm) Jacket (Insulation) Material Poly-Vinyl Chloride (PVC)

Jacket (Insulation) Diameter 0.257" (6.53mm) Features -

Detailed Description 4 Conductor Speaker Cable Yellow 14 AWG 1000.0' (304.8m) Conductor Strand 41/30

Conductor Material Copper, Bare Conductor Insulation Polypropylene (PP)

Cable Type Speaker

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all General Cable series electronic components. We have 212 pieces of General Cable C1703.41.05 in stock available

now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Buy C1703.41.05 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

C1703.41.05 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

General Cable Hong Kong

CABLE SPEAKER 4COND 14AWG 1000' DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1703.41.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1703.41.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6558085.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cables,Wires.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1703.38.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1703.38.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1890923.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1703.41.04.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1703.41.04.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5275031.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.25.19.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.25.19.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1545967.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1703.25.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1703.25.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2568446.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.25.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.25.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2617459.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1702.25.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1702.25.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6783889.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.21.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.21.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4876252.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1703.41.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1703.41.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5597071.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1702.41.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1702.41.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/830356.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1702.25.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1702.25.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4215952.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.25.06.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.25.06.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/282680.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1703.18.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1703.18.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3128104.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.25.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.25.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2291596.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1702.38.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1702.38.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5875572.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.15.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.15.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3570850.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1702.41.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1702.41.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1707775.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1702.21.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1702.21.07.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/77321.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.25.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.25.05.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3152273.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.25.03.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.25.03.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/798727.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.30.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C1704.30.02.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2372133.htm
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